South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 05:16:47 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3033 General Bill, By Keegan, R.S. Corning and J. Rama

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 7 to Chapter 11, Title 11, so as to provide for a
"zero-based" budget review of certain agencies, departments, commissions, boards, and institutions every eight years by a
joint committee of the House of Representatives and the Senate, for committee membership and duties, for the scope of the
review, and for the establishment of a schedule of review.

12/12/90
12/12/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
04/01/92
04/21/92
04/21/92
04/22/92
04/22/92
04/23/92
04/28/92
04/28/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-46

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-46
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-5
Amended HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-24
Amended HJ-30

Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-27

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-28

Page 1 of 1



