South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 05:16:47 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3033 General Bill, By Keegan, R.S. Corning and J. Rama

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 7 to Chapter 11, Title 11, so as to provide for a "zero-based" budget review of certain agencies, departments, commissions, boards, and institutions every eight years by a joint committee of the House of Representatives and the Senate, for committee membership and duties, for the scope of the review, and for the establishment of a schedule of review.

12/12/90	House	Prefiled
12/12/90	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/08/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-46
01/08/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-46
04/01/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-5
04/21/92	House	Amended HJ-24
04/21/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 22, 1992 HJ-24
04/22/92	House	Amended HJ-30
04/22/92	House	Read second time HJ-30
04/23/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/28/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-27
04/28/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-28